dated March 29, 2021 of Regional Director ROSELLER
request of District Engineer GREGORIO D.
of project under the FY 2021 GAA, to wit:

001: Ensure Safe and Reliable National Road System

wl;mmmmmmwm

mw-mwwetﬂm—mmaw Network Development - Road Widening — Primary
Roads Roads
JoaAbadSatmsAve(JASA)-Kooaz«szs-JoseAbadSanmsAve(JASA)—xooao.;zqo-
K0083 + 874, K00S4 + 000 — K0084 + 175 KO081 + 448, K0082 + 951.58 — K0083 + 348.43
Physical Target | Unit Cost Allocation (P) | Physical Target | Unit Cost Estimated Cost
CW-1 - Road
Widening/ | P 1000592711 p 24,848,720
2.4834 Lane Km ne /
CW-1-Road | p 33 604 803 / CW-2 - w*
Widening / P P 72,375,000 Construction of
2.290 Lane Km Drainage P 1562593/ P 47/526,280
/ b~Structure along | Lineal Meter /7; :
| Road | 3,041.50 J
/ Lineal Meters

EAO - P 2,625,000 EAO - P 2,625,000

Total: | P 75,000,000 I Total: P 75,000,000
Justification: hé
« Change In was considered continuity on existing widened road
section without drainage at K0080+240.
« Change in physical target of 2. ngq lnL
the approved

modifidation of the said project is in order; hence,

dem-ﬂw

Office of the Secretary
0T
WIN1C04070




